

22/11/19

No.

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry 11-01-2011

Date of last entry _____

1

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on the Bill					
Name of work - Construction of Road					
from NH 105 to Paswanpala					
under NDB (BRCS) L=1556k					
Name of Agency - Sri Ramanand Singh					
Maranchi, Makamau					
Agg. No - 130 SBD/2020-21					

Date of Start - 3/12/2020

Date of Completion - 2/12/2021 (As per Agt)

Work done

1) Clay & Braking road load -

$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times \frac{2.00 + 1.5}{2}$	$= 525.00 \text{ m}^2$
$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times \frac{2.00 + 1.5}{2}$	$= 525.00$
$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times \frac{2.00 + 1.5}{2}$	$= 525.00$
$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times \frac{2.00 + 1.5}{2}$	$= 525.00$
$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times \frac{2.00 + 1.25}{2}$	$= 525.00$
$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times \frac{2.00 + 1.25}{2}$	$= 525.00$
$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times \frac{2.00 + 1.25}{2}$	$= 525.00$

Continuation

c/o 3675.00 m²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23) Plastering both sides of plastic concrete — Qty m ² Tm P. (33) @ (23)					
51.0 m ² @ Rs 721.95/m ² —					Rs 36,819.20
24) Plastering on parapet wall with plaster — Qty m ² Tm P. (33) @ (24)					
38.34 m ² @ Rs 101.40/m ² —					Rs 3888.20
					Rs 9464.15520
Add 12% GST —					Rs 1135699.20
Add 2% Loss —					Rs 94641.20
					Rs 106,94,495.20
25) Concrete curb and kerb — Qty m ³ Tm P. (36) @ (25)					
2632.56 m ³ @ Rs 34.92/10 m ³ —					Rs 9164.20
26) Concrete G.R.P. — Qty m ³ Tm P. (36) @ (26)					
1148.62 m ³ @ Rs 559.16/10 m ³ —					Rs 64,226.20
27) Plaster m-15 in floor — Qty m ² Tm P. (33) @ (27)					
13.77 m ² @ Rs 520.26/m ² —					Rs 716.20
28) Plaster m-20 in subm — Qty m ² Tm P. (33) @ (28)					
87.67 m ² @ Rs 595.16/10 m ² —					Rs 5218.20

Continuation

@ Rs 10773819.20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
29) Boundary Sp. 2. m. d. - 117					
At end of road (3) at (1) & (2)					
440.98 m ³ @ Rs 744 = 327,996					31,499 = w
30) Contn of Unroofed area					
Foramt 14-30					
At end of road (3) at (1) & (2)					
153.86 m ³ @ Rs 602 = 90,627					9,276 = w
31) Boundary Sp. 1. d. m. d. - 117					
Surface					
At end of road (3) at (1) & (2)					
4075.00 m ³ @ Rs 14 = 57,050					6,888 = w
32) Contn of Subgrade 2 B. 15					
At end of road (3) at (1) & (2)					
1304.43 m ³ @ Rs 34 = 44,350					4,541 = w
33) Lumpy Rock Salting on road					
Subgrade					
255. m ³ @ Rs 331 = 84,405					8,464 = w
					1,08,34,487 = w
Less 7.71% at 10% Rs 8,35,339 = w					
					99,99,148 = w
Less proc. & payment Rs 98,69,949 = w					
					Rs 1,29,199 = w
Continued that work done on 21/8/21					
21/8/21					21,812
22/8/21					3.02

Continuation